
 

 

2019 GALA SCHEDULE 
 
 

DAY DATE OPPOSITION HOME / 
AWAY 

LOCATION TIME COACH 
DEPART 
TIME 

TYPE OF 
GALA 

Thurs 7th March Dukinfield 
Ramsbottom 
Stalybridge 

Away Denton Pool 
Victoria Street, Denton 
M34 3GU 

Warm up – 19:45 
Start – 20:00 

18:30 Jubilee 

Fri 5th April ORCA Home  Warm up – 20:00 
Start – 20:15 

 Junior League 

Mon 29th April Saddleworth Away Saddleworth Leisure 
Centre 
Station Road, Uppermill 
OL3 6HQ 

Warm up – 19:15 
Start – 19:30 

18:15 Junior League 

Tues 7th May Radcliffe Away Castle Leisure Centre 
Bury 
BL9 0EZ 

Warm up – 19:30 
Start – 19:45 

18:45 Intermediate 

Fri 17th May Ashton-u-Lyne Home  Warm up – 20:00 
Start – 20:15 

 Junior League 

Mon 20th May Bury & Elton 
Radcliffe 

Away Castle Leisure Centre 
Bury 
BL9 0EZ 

Warm up – 19:30 
Start – 19:45 

18:45 Jubilee 

Tues 4th June Howe Bridge 
Aces 

Away Howe Bridge Leisure 
Centre 
Eckersley Fold Lane 
Atherton 
M46 0QQ 

Warm up – 19:45 
Start – 20:00 

18:30 Intermediate 

Fri 14th June Bury & Elton Home  Warm up – 20:00 
Start – 20:15 

 Intermediate 

Fri 28th June Stalybridge Home  Warm up – 20:00 
Start – 20:15 

 Junior League 

Mon 1st July Chadderton 
Tyldesley 
Ashton-u-Lyne  

Away Chadderton Well-being 
Centre 
Burnley Street 
OL9 0JW 

Warm up – 19:15 
Start – 19:30 

18:30 Jubilee 

Fri 20th Sept Ramsbottom Home  Warm up – 20:00 
Start – 20:15 

 Intermediate 

Mon 23rd Sept Tyldesley Away The Pelican Centre 
Castle Street, Mcr 
M29 8EG 

Warm up – 19:45 
Start – 20:00 

18:30 Junior League 

Fri 27th Sept Oldham Seals Away Oldham Leisure Centre 
Middleton Road 
OL9 6AF 

Warm up – 19:45 
Start – 20:00 

19:00 Junior League 

Fri 4th Oct Swinton Home  Warm up – 20:00 
Start – 20:15 

 Intermediate 

Sat 5th Oct In House Gala Home  Warm up – 17:30 
Start – 17:45 

 In House 

Mon 7th Oct Club Champs Home  Warm up – 19:00 
Start – 19:15 

 Club Champs 

Fri 18th Oct TBC Home  Warm up – 20:00 
Start – 20:15 

 Jubilee 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


